Zaditen Sterile Eye Drops 20 x 0.4mL

AU$18.99
Quantity
DownUp
Add To Cart
Zaditen Sterile Eye Drops 20 x 0.4mL

Zaditen eye drops are for short term treatment of the symptoms of seasonal allergic conjunctivitis (itchy, watery or swollen eyes and/or eyelids). They get to work within minutes and the effect of one dose lasts for 8 to 12 hours. Suitable for adults of all ages and for children from 3 years of age.

Size

20 x 0.4mL

Important Information

This pack contains Consumer Medicine Information. For the most up to date information, speak to your pharmacist or doctor.

Warnings

Keep out of reach of children.
If you are pregnant or may become pregnant, check with your doctor or pharmacist before using this medicine.
Do not use if blister is torn.
Contains no antimicrobial agent. Use once only and discard any residue.
For external use only.

Contains

Ketotifen (as Fumarate) 250µg/mL. Each mL contains Ketotifen Fumarate 345µg corresponding to Ketotifen 250µg.

Brand

Zaditen

AU$18.99
Quantity
DownUp
Add To Cart
AU$18.99
Quantity
DownUp
Add To Cart